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DAILY REPORT

	
	DATE
	TIME REPORTED
	FIRE NAME
	FIRE CODE
	REPORTED BY
	LEGAL
	SIZE @ IA
	SIZE @ CTN
	TIME @ CTN
	JURISDICTION
	ORIGIN
OWNERSHIP
	CAUSE
	RESOURCES
	REMARKS

	10/8
	1401
	MM86 WESTBOUND I84
INC1006
	G9J3
PDG9J3
1502
	PVT
	50
	0.50
	 1735
	 10/9
1257
	FRFO 
ID-BOD
	 STATE
	 H
	 BC21,BC20, DZ1280, WT 1291, E1411, E1412, E1416, E421, E461, E612 e3646,e3649, AA8TM, 64H, T811, T813,  INV1 MT HOME RURALS
	[bookmark: _GoBack] 5 SPOT FIRES ALONG I84 STARTING @ MM86 TO 94. Dozers were utilized. LEPA area. Structures threatened.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SIGNIFICANT EVENTS TODAY:  
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